General Description
The MAX7319 2-wire serial-interfaced peripheral fea-
tures eight input ports with selectable internal pullups,
overvoltage protection to +6V, and transition detection
with interrupt output.
All input ports are continuously monitored for state
changes (transition detection). Transitions are latched,
allowing detection of transient changes. Any combination

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK PKG CODE
MAX7319AEE+ 16 QSOP — E16-4
MAX7319ATE+ 16 TQFN-EP* ADA T1633-4
Selector Guide
PART INPUTS INTERRUPT MASK OPEN-DRAIN OUTPUTS PUSH-PULL OUTPUTS
MAX7319 8 Yes — —
MAX7320 — — — 8
MAX7321 Up to 8 — Up to 8 —
MAX7322 4 Yes — 4
MAX7323 Up to 4 — Up to 4 4
MAX7328* — —
MAX7329**
Up to 8
—